CAMPSANCTAMARIA.ORG

ZIP LINE | DAILY MASS | ARCHERY TAG
SPORTS | SWIMMING | ARCHERY
ROPES COURSE | CANOEING

ROCK WALL | HORSEBACK RIDING
AND SO MUCH MORE

-




B0OYS' CAMPS

Ages 8-16 yrs

Session 1
Sunday, June 22 - Sunday, July 6

Session 2
Sunday, July 6 - Sunday, July 20

Session 3
Sunday, July 20 - Sunday, August 3

1WEEK CAMPS

Ages 8-13 yrs

Mini Camp A
Sunday, June 22 - Sunday, June 29

Mini Camp B
Sunday, June 29 - Sunday, July 6

Mini Camp C
Sunday, July 6 - Sunday, July 13

Mini Camp D
‘Sunday, July 13 - Sunday, July 20

Mini Camp E
Sunday, July 20- Sunday, July 27

Mini Camp F
Sunday, July 27 - Sunday, August 3

Mini Camp G

Sunday, August 3 - Saturday, August 9

ROPES ADVENTURE CAMP

Ages 11-16 yrs

Sunday, August 3 - Saturday, August 9

HORSE CAMP

Ages 11-16 yrs

Sunday, August 3 - Saturday, August 9

202% DATES

GIRLS’ CAMPS

Ages 8-16 yrs 8
Sunday, June 15 - Saturday, June 21
Sunday, August 10 - Saturday, August 16

HORSE CAMP
Ages 11-16 yrs
Sunday, June 15 - Saturday, June 21

We have spent the last 90 years helping young people build
personal relationship with Jesus Christ and His church. Camy
Sancta Maria’s mission is to help young people unplug from
the distractions of this digital age and encounter the Lord
through authentic discipleship, sacramental life, and the
beauty of His creation in Gaylord, Michigan.

“I cannot say enough good things about this place.
My boys will tell you that CSM has changed their
lives and brought them closer to their faith than
ever before. “ -parent of a camper

“Camp Sancta Maria changed my life. My heart is
open to Jesus and | learned to pray with my heart
and soul. | heard God talk to me when | was praying
at camp. | want God to lead my path in life.”

- Sean, 11 years old

For more information or to register visit us at
www.campsanctamaria.org.

For questions, contact us at 248-822-8199 or
office@campsanctamaria.org.




